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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylene Gilstrap312
Metroplex

9.350 8.750 9.1009.000 36.200
4T 5 3T 1 1 

1 

Jillian Hoffman320
SCEGA

8.700 9.150 8.7009.300 35.850
21T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Deanna West309
WOGA

9.250 9.000 8.6508.900 35.800
7T 4 6T 3T 3 

3 

Abigail Scanlon203
Capital VA

8.750 9.650 8.1009.000 35.500
19 1 3T 13T 4 

4 

Teagan Torgerud314
VEGA

9.250 7.950 8.6509.450 35.300
7T 17 1 3T 5 

5 

Nevaeh DeSouza326
Dream Xtreme

9.600 8.500 8.6508.500 35.250
2 8 11 3T 6 

6 

Kailey GIllings406
Stars

9.350 9.250 7.6508.750 35.000
4T 2 9 19 7 

7 

Jasmine Harris322
SCEGA

8.925 8.150 8.5008.850 34.425
15 13T 8 7T 8 

8 

Lilly Hudson302
VEGA

8.725 8.150 8.5008.900 34.275
20 13T 6T 7T 9 

9 

Kristen Quick304
Wallers Gym Jam

8.700 8.600 8.3008.450 34.050
21T 6T 13T 11T 10 

10 

Alissa Bonsall407
Gym Express Too

9.450 8.350 7.9508.200 33.950
3 10 18T 16T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Barile328
Desert Lights

9.275 8.150 8.0508.400 33.875
6 13T 15 15 12 

12 

Emily Lee305
West Valley

8.400 7.600 8.4508.950 33.400
26T 19 5 9 13 

13 

Hollyn Patrick323
Xtreme Altitude

9.050 8.250 7.5008.475 33.275
12T 11T 12 21 14 

14 

Eliza Greco310
Georgia Elite

9.200 7.800 8.5507.600 33.150
9T 18 25 6 15 

15 

Daniela Bommarito327
American Twisters

8.800 8.450 7.1508.350 32.750
17T 9 16T 26T 16 

16 

Anyssa Alvarado325
SCEGA

8.850 7.400 8.1008.350 32.700
16 20 16T 13T 17 

17 

Alonna Kratzer204
Top Notch

8.800 8.600 7.5507.700 32.650
17T 6T 24 20 18 

18 

Piper Smith319
First In Flight

8.650 8.100 7.1508.200 32.100
24 16 18T 26T 19 

19 

Leilani Zander201
HUGS

8.300 8.250 7.3008.150 32.000
28 11T 20T 23 20 

20 

Taylor Hipolito205
Stars

9.000 6.700 7.9507.850 31.500
14 23 23 16T 21 

21 

Isabel Mabanta311
Metroplex

9.200 5.150 8.3508.650 31.350
9T 25 10 10 22 

22 

Isabella Lahmidi317
Wallers Gym Jam

9.150 7.000 7.4007.550 31.100
11 22 26 22 23T

23T

Aubrey Zazula316
Desert Lights

9.050 7.350 7.7007.000 31.100
12T 21 29 18 23T

23T

Reilly Jones301
Xtreme Altitude

8.175 6.000 6.9508.450 29.575
30 24 13T 31 25 

25 
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Morgan Perumal313
Zenith Elite

8.550 4.900 7.2008.150 28.800
25 26 20T 24T 26 

26 

Rylie Molina306
Gym Etc - LA

8.250 1.100 7.0508.150 24.550
29 28 20T 30 27 

27 

Hannah Barry324
Gym Express Too

8.400 0.000 7.1007.400 22.900
26T 29T 28 28T 28 

28 

Cassidy Girolamo402
Gym Express Too

8.700 0.000 7.2006.750 22.650
21T 29T 30 24T 29 

29 

Alyssa Pritchett503
Wallers Gym Jam

9.750 0.000 8.3000.000 18.050
1 29T 31T 11T 30 

30 

Kennedy Ausburn207
Auburn Gym Center

0.000 0.000 6.8507.500 14.350
31T 29T 27 32 31 

31 

Arden Elterich308
Xtreme Altitude

0.000 4.750 7.1000.000 11.850
31T 27 31T 28T 32 

32 
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